Grand Prix Polski
Krakoéw, 22 - 23/10/2016

Podsumowanie postepow zawodnikow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Miejsce Klub
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. MKS STP Nowy Sacz
. KP Orlik Przeworsk
. UKS Jasien Sucha Besk.
MKS Patac Mlodziezy Katowice
. MSP Aquarius Myslenice
. SSKSIT Glosator Krakéw
UKS Fregata Kolbuszowa
UKS GIM 92 Ursynéw W-wa
IKS Konstancin
. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice SI.
CSTiR Strzyzéw
KS Korona Krakéw
MUKS Gilus Gilowice
MKS Lider Chetm
. UKS Wodnik Konskie
SUKS Polna Warszawa
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice
TP Skalar Stupsk
KP Aquacity Poprad
ULKS Victoria Kozy
UKS SP 149 t6dz
. Povazskobystricky plavecky oddiel
PUKS Orka Ostréw Maz.
MKP Bobry Debica
MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle

KS MOSIR Huragan Miedzyrzec Podl.

UKP Unia Oswiecim

KS Go6rnik Sosnowiec

MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny
UKS Salmo Zory

UKS SMS Galicja Krakow
UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa
MKS lkar Mielec

UKP Kmita Zabierzéw

MKS Piaseczno

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

MKS Park Wodny Tarn. Géry
Plavecky klub STU Trnava
MTP Delfin Cieszyn

MKS Polonia Warszawa
DOKIS SP Vega Dobrodzien
UKS Aligator Gorzyce

SKP Barakuda Starachowice
UKS Aquator Kozienice

UKS Manta Kochtowice Ruda SI.
KS Korner Zielona Géra
BUKS Warszawa

MKS Juvenia Biatystok

MKS Wodnik Radom

KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno
UKS Ostrobramska Warszawa
UKS Nawa Skierniewice
MKS Zak Biata Podlaska
Towarzystwo Ptywackie Zielona Géra
SiKReT Gliwice

UKS Olimpic Warka

UKS Dwoéjka Morena Gdansk

Kod

01406
02808
02706
00811
00506
02906
02608
05214
03714
01711
01808
00306
02211
00403
00412
04114
03506
01101
00710
AQUAP
03411
00605
PBPO
07014
00308
00207
02403
01006
02111
00401
02811
03606
05114
00508
00906
06414
00213
01011
STUTT
01511
00914
00407
04311
01412
01314
04711
00304
00414
00309
03014
00315
04614
00305
00903
00304
03111
03214
00510

Mezczyzni Kobiety
Razem Postep Razem Postep

Zawodnicy Wyniki  Wyniki w %Zawodnicy Wyniki Wyniki w %
3 9 8 112% - - - -
2 2 2 113% 1 1 1 105%
1 5 2 115% 1 6 - 92%
1 3 2 108% - - - -
1 5 5 105% - - - -
- - - - 1 4 2 104%
2 10 7 104% - - - -
3 22 12 106% 4 26 9 103%
1 6 3 104% - - - -
6 26 15 104% 2 8 3 101%
- - - - 1 6 5 103%
5 22 17 104% 2 7 - 98%
9 31 20 105% 2 9 1 97%
- - - - 1 6 3 103%
1 5 4 102% - - - -
1 5 2 102% - - - -
- - - - 1 4 2 102%
4 25 13 102% 7 39 17 102%
- - - - 1 8 3 102%
2 7 4 100% 4 25 12 102%
1 4 3 102% - - - -
4 23 14 102% - - - -
3 17 9 101% - - - -
1 5 3 101% 1 5 3 101%
4 12 7 102% 1 2 - 99%
3 10 6 103% 2 5 - 96%
1 8 3 101% - - - -
27 100 34 99% 18 69 30 103%
1 4 4 108% 1 5 - 94%
1 7 5 107% 1 7 2 96%
2 12 5 101% - - - -
21 78 41 101% 23 80 33 100%
13 76 32 100% 5 30 20 102%
3 12 6 100% 1 4 3 102%
4 16 10 100% - - - -
1 7 3 100% - - - -
15 82 32 100% 4 21 9 100%
1 3 2 100% - - - -
2 9 5 100% 5 27 10 100%
1 4 2 100% - - - -
16 72 31 100% 4 16 9 101%
1 6 4 100% 2 14 4 99%
3 19 14 102% 3 18 3 97%
1 6 3 100% 1 6 1 99%
1 4 2 99% - - - -
4 16 8 100% 3 14 4  99%
- - - - 1 5 3 99%
10 54 20 100% 4 22 2 97%
11 54 21 101% 5 26 3 95%
- - - - 3 16 4 99%
6 24 10 98% 2 10 2 100%
- - - - 2 12 4  99%
4 19 7 99% 4 21 9 98%
1 5 3 99% 1 5 1 97%
5 28 9 9% 1 5 1 99%
- - - 1 6 1 99%

1 3 - 96% 1 5 2 99%
- - - 1 6 2 98%

Srednio
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UKS 190 t6dz 01605 1 6 2 101% 4 23 8 98% 98%
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwaiki 00109 2 10 7 103% 1 5 - 90% 98%
BOSIR Brzesko 01506 1 3 1 98% 1 5 - 98% 98%
UKS TKKF Siédemka Rzeszéw 01608 1 4 - 98% - - - - 98%
UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 01211 1 4 1 98% - - - - 98%

AZS UMCS Lublin 03103 6 33 6 97% 6 35 6 98% 98%

SK Aquasport Levice AQSLE - - - - 2 14 4  98% 98%
UKS Sokét Moscice Tarnéw 03806 1 4 1 98% - - - - 98%
UKS Zabianka Gdansk 02510 - - - - 6 25 5 98% 98%
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn. 02711 10 41 16 98% 9 37 9 97% 98%

69. Olimpijczyk - SMS Aleksandrow t. 00505 8 39 7 98% 3 12 1 97% 97%
KP Sokot Rzeszow 00108 1 4 1 97% - - - - 97%
AZS Ut PL L6dz 02305 3 10 2 97% 3 16 2 98% 97%
Kapry Armexim Pruszkow 03614 - - - - 1 5 1 97% 97%
WKS Slask Wroctaw 00601 18 96 28 97% 8 42 9 96% 97%

KS Swim2Win Krosno 02708 - - - - 5 13 2 97% 97%
UKS GOS Raszyn 07614 - - - - 5 29 4 97% 97%
MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 00101 2 11 4  99% 5 28 1 96% 97%

AZS AGH Krakoéw 01806 11 51 12 97% 6 26 4 96% 97%

KS Fenix Ozaréw Maz. 09814 3 15 3 95% 2 12 4 100% 97%

79. UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy 07414 - - - - 3 16 5 96% 96%
UKS Pirania Targéwek Warszawa 04914 2 7 1 96% - - - - 96%
UKS Orka Luban 02101 3 9 - 96% - - - - 96%

LKS Omega Kleszczow 02405 2 3 1 96% - - - - 96%
MUKP Warszawianka Wodny Park W-we03914 8 57 3 95% 3 21 4 98% 96%

AZS AWF Warszawa 00114 9 38 3 95% 4 15 5 98% 96%

KS Warta Poznan 00115 3 18 2 97% 1 5 - 93% 96%
UKS Skarpa Lublin 01003 5 28 4 97% 2 12 - 92% 96%
UKP Gryf Debica 02308 1 2 - 96% 1 2 - 95% 96%

88. MKP Szczecin 00116 17 67 16 97% 6 27 - 93% 95%
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj 01703 1 3 - 95% 1 4 - 96% 95%
MKS SMS Victoria Raciborz 01311 - - - - 1 5 - 95% 95%

KKS Witbkniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 3 23 5 95% 1 5 - 96% 95%
UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki 01305 - - - - 1 5 - 95% 95%
KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 00612 - - - - 1 4 - 95% 95%

AZS UWM Olsztyn 01113 - - - - 4 18 2 95% 95%
UKS Shark Rudna 02201 2 9 - 96% 1 3 - 92% 95%
SKP Avia Swidnik 00303 2 14 2 95% - - - - 95%
AZS AWF Katowice 00611 25 109 8 94% 9 36 6 96% 95%

SP Motyl MOSIR St. Wola 00908 1 3 1 97% 1 4 - 94% 95%

99. MKS MOS Katowice 01111 1 4 - 94% - - - - 94%
KS Gérnik Radlin 00211 - - - - 1 4 - 94% 94%

101. MKS Jordan Krakéw 00106 1 3 1 98% 1 3 - 90% 93%
MOSM Tychy 00411 1 5 - 93% - - - - 93%

103. KS Delfin Gdynia 01910 1 5 - 92% - - - - 92%
104. UKS Ondraszek Bielsko Biata 04411 1 4 - 91% - - - - 91%
105. LUKS Orlik Lublin 02103 - - - - 1 5 - 90% 90%
Podsumowanie 105 klubéw 373 1724 612 79% 239 1132 305 71% 99%
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